MAX
Streetlight
OUTDOOR SERIES
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The ALTSA MAX LED STREETLIGHT uƟliƟes Phillips 3030 technology, which provide extreme lumen
output and long lasƟng stability. It is designed to withstand extreme weather condiƟons with it’s fully
IP66 rated casing and IP66 rated driver. It is the most durable LED streetlight on the market to date,
offering a life expectancy of >50 000 hours.

140/150
140/150
140/150
100°x155°|80°x155° 2200-6000
2200-6000
2200-6000
2200-6000
2200-6000
* Colour Temperature: 2000-3000K (02) / 4000K (04) / 6000K (06)
CRI
80
80
80
80
80
MBST-120W/* 100-265V AC 120 140/150 2200-600080
MBST-30W/* 100-265V AC 30 140/150 2200-600080
MBST-60W/* 100-265V AC 60 140/150 2200-600080
MBST-90W/* 100-265V AC 90 140/150 2200-600080
MECHANICAL DATA
Lamp DescripƟon:
Housing Material:
Lens Material:

Nominal Voltage Range:
Surge ProtecƟon:
Photocell:
>0.95
Surface/Pole Mount/WallMounƟng ConfiguraƟon:
EMC Applicable
Triac Dimmable
Dali Control
1-10V Control
MoƟon Sensor
Sizes: 365x135x90           432x160x90       632x215x90
Weight:
WaƩage:
2.75kg 3.8kg 6.4kg
30/40W 60/90W 120/150W
MBST-150W/* 100-265V AC 150 140/150 2200-600080
MBST-180W/* 100-265V AC 180 140/150 2200-600080
SIZE
(MM)
490x190x82
490x190x82